
 
 

 

 

 

 

SCHOLARSHIP RESOURCE INFORMATION 

 

PTC does not endorse or recommend a specific organization, individual, point of 

view, product, or service offered by the sites included in this packet. Students should 

review all scholarship information carefully. The Scholarship Packet is by no means 

an all-inclusive list; you can find additional scholarship opportunities by using 

websites such as: 

 
https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/scholarship-search 

http://www.collegenet.com http://www.fastweb.com/ 

http://www.affordablecollegesonline.org/womens-guide-paying-for-college/ 

http://www.affordablecollegesonline.org/financial-aid-for-minorities/ 

https://salliemae.com/scholarshipsearch 
 
 

Promptly report to the financial aid office any scholarships or grants you receive 

from sources outside of PTC. 

 
The information contained in this booklet is subject to change and some scholarship websites may be discontinued or closed. 

https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/scholarship-search
http://www.collegenet.com/
http://www.fastweb.com/
http://www.affordablecollegesonline.org/womens-guide-paying-for-college/
http://www.affordablecollegesonline.org/financial-aid-for-minorities/
https://salliemae.com/scholarshipsearch


1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scholarship Resource 

 
Information 2024-2025 



2 
 

Table of Contents 

Business 3 

Computer Aided Drafting 6 

Computer Programming 13 

Criminal Justice 20 

Culinary Arts 22 

Electronics Engineering Technology 24 

Graphic Design 26 

Healthcare/Medical 30 

HVAC Technology 35 

Information Technology 38 

Multimedia Technologies – Video 40 

Multimedia Technologies – Web Design 41 

Smart Building Technology 42 

Welding Technology 45 

General 51 

Additional Website Resources 87 

Past Awards Given to PTC Students 88 

Index 94 



3 
 

Business 
 

Sales Training and Development Scholarship       

https://www.salestraininganddevelopment.com/usascholarship.html 

Deadline: December 31-Renews every year 
 

Award: $1,000 
 
 

Qualifications: If you are looking to pursue a degree in business or teaching or have plans to own 
 

your own business we invite you to apply for our scholarship program. If you are a high school 

senior (or about to enter senior year), College freshman or sophomore you are eligible to apply. 

Criteria: All information is entered on a form on the website. Our scholarship Process is easy, Let 
 

us know: 

 

 Where are you planning on going to school 

 

 What is your desired major 

 

 Share a bit about your business or teaching goals 

 

 Why the scholarship help you reach your goals 

 

 Why you feel you have earned it 

 

 Essay should not exceed 500 words  

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.salestraininganddevelopment.com/usascholarship.html


4 
 

Titan Web Agency Scholarship Program 

https://titanwebagency.com/scholarship 

Deadline: December 1st & June 1st Every Year 
 

Award: $500 
 

Qualifications: Must be attending a two-year community college or a four-year accredited 
 

university. Must be a U.S. resident. Minorities are encouraged to apply. 

 

Criteria: To apply, please submit an essay (1000 word minimum) detailing why you want to be an 

entrepreneur, as well as a creative photo that you feel represents you best. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://titanwebagency.com/scholarship


5 
 

Jack and Jo Dammann National Scholarship  

https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-

Scholarships/  

Deadline: March 1st 
 

Award: $5,000 
 

Qualifications: This scholarship is for a full-time college student pursuing an Engineering degree, a 
 

STEM degree, or a Business degree with a marketing emphasis. Applicant must have a minimum 

GPA of 2.7 and be a citizen of the United States. Preference will be given to residents of the state 

of Colorado. 

Criteria: Create an account and fill out the application form. 
 

https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-Scholarships/
https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-Scholarships/


6 
 

Computer Aided Drafting (CAD) 
 

 TrustedPros.com Scholarship (Architectural) 

https://trustedpros.com/scholarships 

Deadline: December 15th –Each calendar year 
 

Award: $1,000 CAD 
 

Qualifications: Be Canadian or US residents enrolled in an accredited Canadian or US college, 
 

university or trade school and have a grade point average of 3.0 or higher. Applicants must 

demonstrate financial need. Must be studying some sort of Architectural design or construction 

major. 

Criteria: To apply, applicants must prepare and submit an essay (1,000-word minimum) related to 
 

the trade program in which they are currently involved. This essay must provide a detailed 

discussion concerning how their chosen field might be improved. 

 

Jack and Jo Dammann National Scholarship 

 

https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/  

 

Deadline: March 1st  
 

Award: $5,000 
 

Qualifications: This scholarship is for a full-time college student pursuing an Engineering degree, a 
 

STEM degree, or a Business degree with a marketing emphasis. Applicant must have a minimum 

GPA of 2.7 and be a citizen of the United States. Preference will be given to residents of the state 

of Colorado. 

https://trustedpros.com/scholarships
https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/


7 
 

Criteria: Create an account and fill out the application form. 
 

 

ASHE Mid-Allegheny Engineering & Design Associate Degree Scholarship 

www.midallegheny.ashe.pro 

Deadline: April 1st  
 

Award: $500 
 

Qualifications: The Applicant must be pursuing a Technical Degree in Computer Aided Drafting 
 

& Design, Engineering Design, Engineering Technology, or equivalent program. Applicants must 

be either actively enrolled or accepted into a program for the Fall 2019 semester or equivalent. 

The student must pursue their degree at a technical school, and those pursuing Bachelors Degrees 

(or equivalent) are not eligible. Please reach out with any questions pertaining to eligibility to 

bdicola@gfnet.com. 

 

Criteria: Describe your involvement in any school, community, and work activities (in order of 
 

interest to you). List any special honors and/or awards you have won. Write a paragraph 

describing the value you place on education and your expectations for your future in your 

profession. 

 

Betty Stevens Frecknall Scholarship 

https://www.edfoundation.org/bettystevensfrecknallscholarship.html 
 

Deadline: May 31st  
 

Award: $2,000 
 

Qualifications: Eligible candidates must be U.S. citizens enrolled full-time as undergraduate 

https://learn.org/pages/Art_and_Design_Associates_Degree_Scholarship.html
mailto:bdicola@gfnet.com
https://www.edfoundation.org/bettystevensfrecknallscholarship.html


8 
 

 

students at accredited institutions in the United States with a minimum overall GPA of 3.0 in a 

program for computer science, information technology, computer programming, management 

information systems, or related fields. Recipients are chosen based on their scholastic achievement, 

leadership ability, and financial need. 

Criteria: see website 

 

Computer Programming 

 
Jack and Jo Dammann National Scholarship  

https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-

Scholarships/  

Deadline: March 1st 
 

Award: $5,000 
 

Qualifications: This scholarship is for a full-time college student pursuing an Engineering degree, a 
 

STEM degree, or a Business degree with a marketing emphasis. Applicant must have a minimum 

GPA of 2.7 and be a citizen of the United States. Preference will be given to residents of the state 

of Colorado. 

Criteria: Create an account and fill out the application form. 
 

 

 

 

 

https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-Scholarships/
https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-Scholarships/


9 
 

Betty Stevens Frecknall Scholarship 

https://www.edfoundation.org/bettystevensfrecknallscholarship.html 
 

Deadline: January – May 2020 
 

Award: $2,000 
 

Qualifications: Eligible candidates must be U.S. citizens enrolled full-time as undergraduate 
 

students at accredited institutions in the United States with a minimum overall GPA of 3.0 in a 

program for computer science, information technology, computer programming, management 

information systems, or related fields. Recipients are chosen based on their scholastic achievement, 

leadership ability, and financial need. 

Criteria: see website 

 
 

Google SVA Scholarship Program  

https://buildyourfuture.withgoogle.com/scholarships/goog

le-student-veterans-of-america-scholarship  

Deadline: April 23rd  
 

Award: $10,000 
 

Qualifications: Intend to be enrolled in or accepted as a full-time student at a university in the 
 

U.S. Must maintain a strong academic performance and be pursuing a computer science or 

computer engineering degree, or a degree in a closely related technical field. Be a current veteran 

(includes members of the National Guard or Reserve) as proven by a DD-214 and transcript, or a 

student on Active Duty as proven by submission of Active Duty orders and a Memorandum of 

https://www.edfoundation.org/bettystevensfrecknallscholarship.html
https://buildyourfuture.withgoogle.com/scholarships/google-student-veterans-of-america-scholarship
https://buildyourfuture.withgoogle.com/scholarships/google-student-veterans-of-america-scholarship


10 
 

Understanding from your commanding officer indicating that you are in good standing with your 

unit and transcript. Must have received an honorable discharge or be in good standing with his/her 

branch of service. 

Criteria: Respond to three essay questions and provide two letters of reference from a professor, 
 

instructor, adviser, or supervisor. Also provide additional materials listed on the website under 

Application Process. 



11 
 

P.O. Pistilli Undergraduate Scholarship  

https://www.dac.com/Attend/Students-Scholarships/PO-

Pistilli-Undergraduate-Scholarship  

Deadline: April 8th 
 

Award: $4,000 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be a high school senior that falls under at least one of these under- 
 

represented groups: female, African American, Hispanic, Native American, and disabled students. 

The applicant must have at least a 3.00 GPA and plan to pursue a degree in computer science, 

computer engineering, computer programming, electrical engineering, or a closely related field. 

Criteria: Download and fill out the application form. Attach any necessary additional documents 
 

that are listed on the application. **Do NOT list your social security number on application. If 

you are selected as a winner, then they may request it. ** 

Randy Pausch Scholarship  

https://www.aiasfoundation.org/programs/randy_pausch_application.asp  

Deadline: May 31st  
 

Award: Varies 
 

Qualifications: Applicants to the Randy Pausch Scholarship must intend to pursue a career in 
 

any aspect of game development including: art, animation, programming, engineering, game 

direction, game design, sound design, and music composition. Must be a full-time undergraduate 

student starting their second year or a graduate student attending an accredited college or university 

https://www.dac.com/Attend/Students-Scholarships/PO-Pistilli-Undergraduate-Scholarship
https://www.dac.com/Attend/Students-Scholarships/PO-Pistilli-Undergraduate-Scholarship
https://www.aiasfoundation.org/programs/randy_pausch_application.asp


12 
 

in the United States during the 2017-18 academic school year. GPA: 3.3 minimum on a 4.0 scale. 

 

Criteria: Verification of enrollment in an undergraduate (minimum 2nd year) or graduate studies 
 

program for the 2017-18 academic year. Two page (maximum) personal statement, including: 

Information about your studies and how you will benefit the game industry. Statement addressing 

your service, leadership, character, and financial need. Two current, signed letters of 

recommendation: Letters of recommendation must be from colleagues or professors from your 

current academic program, administration, and/or professors who know you individually. Letters 

of recommendations must address your potential to make significant contribution to the game 

industry through character, service, or leadership abilities. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



13 
 

Criminal Justice 

 
Fallen “Freaks” Scholarship  

https://bold.org/scholarships/fallen-freaks-

scholarship/  

Deadline: April 24th  
 

Award: $6,000 
 

Qualifications:  

Any high school, undergraduate, or graduate student who is studying forensic science  

or criminal justice may apply for this scholarship. 

 

Criteria:  

Tell us why you are passionate about criminology and/or forensic science and why a career in this  

field excites you. (400-600 words) 

 

 

Melissa Linville Criminal Justice Scholarship 
 

https://crimcheck.net/resources/criminal-justice-scholarship/  

 
Deadline: August 1st   

 

Award: $500 

 

Qualifications:  

 

 Students who are currently enrolled in post-secondary education or high school seniors/recent high 

school graduates who are pursuing post-secondary education in the criminal justice field 

 

 A minimum cumulative GPA of 3.0 

 Must be full time or part time student enrolled in classes for the current year 

 

https://bold.org/scholarships/fallen-freaks-scholarship/
https://bold.org/scholarships/fallen-freaks-scholarship/
https://bold.org/scholarships/by-major/criminal-justice-scholarships/
https://crimcheck.net/resources/criminal-justice-scholarship/


14 
 

Criteria:  

 

 To be considered, the following MUST be submitted together: 

o Your name, email & phone number 

o Transcript of proof of enrollment 

o 1-2 page essay 

 Applications must include a 1-2 page essay that includes a description of: 

o the applicant’s ambition and goals in the criminal justice field 

o their reason for choosing a career in the criminal justice field 

o long term goals and how the scholarship will help meet those goals 

 All applications must be submitted to Scholarship.cle @ disa.com (no spaces, click the link) by August 1st 

 Winner will be selected on August 15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Scholarship.cle@disa.com


15 
 

Culinary Arts 

 
http://www.acfchefs.org/ 

 
 
 

National Restaurant Association Educational Foundation 

https://chooserestaurants.org/Programs-and-Scholarships/Undergraduate-Scholarships 

Deadline: March 15th  
 

Award: $2,500 - $10,000 
 

Qualifications: Must be a US Citizen or legal resident pursuing an undergraduate degree related to 
 

the restaurant industry (to include culinary, foodservice, and hospitality fields). 

Criteria: See website 

 

Pennsylvania Restaurant & Lodging Association Scholarship Program 

 

https://www.prla.org/scholarships.html 

 

Deadline: April 1st  
 

Award: $2000 
 

Qualifications: 
 

 Graduating high school seniors furthering their education in the hospitality industry who 

have been accepted in a hospitality or culinary arts program in an accredited post- 

secondary institution. 

 Students currently enrolled in an accredited hospitality or culinary arts program in a post- 

secondary institution. 

 Student must be a Pennsylvania resident. 

 
Criteria: 

http://www.acfchefs.org/
https://chooserestaurants.org/Programs-and-Scholarships/Undergraduate-Scholarships
https://www.prla.org/scholarships.html


16 
 

 Applications must be completed online or sent via mail by April 1. The following 

materials must be included: 

 Completed application form. Click the Application Form button to get started. Please note, 

there is no save feature on the application. 

 Three letters of recommendation (Can be sourced from any combination 

of teachers/instructors, employers, and/or personal references). 

 Transcript from most recently attended school. 
 A short essay (200 words) describing who you are, your work experience and why you wish 

to pursue a career in the hospitality industry. 

 Letter of acceptance from the post-secondary school (unless currently enrolled). 
 Hospitality work experience preferred but not required. A personal interview may be 

required to receive an award. 



17 
 

Electronics Engineering Technology 

 
Jack and Jo Dammann National Scholarship  

https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-

Scholarships/  

Deadline: March 1st 
 

Award: $5,000 
 

Qualifications: This scholarship is for a full-time college student pursuing an Engineering degree, a 
 

STEM degree, or a Business degree with a marketing emphasis. Applicant must have a minimum 

GPA of 2.7 and be a citizen of the United States. Preference will be given to residents of the state 

of Colorado. 

Criteria: Create an account and fill out the application form. 
 

 

P.O. Pistilli Undergraduate Scholarship  

https://www.dac.com/Attend/Students-Scholarships/PO-

Pistilli-Undergraduate-Scholarship  

Deadline: April 8th 
 

Award: $4,000 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be a high school senior that falls under at least one of these under- 
 

represented groups: female, African American, Hispanic, Native American, and disabled students. 

The applicant must have at least a 3.00 GPA and plan to pursue a degree in computer science, 

computer engineering, computer programming, electrical engineering, or a closely related field. 

https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-Scholarships/
https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-Scholarships/
https://www.dac.com/Attend/Students-Scholarships/PO-Pistilli-Undergraduate-Scholarship
https://www.dac.com/Attend/Students-Scholarships/PO-Pistilli-Undergraduate-Scholarship


18 
 

Criteria: Download and fill out the application form. Attach any necessary additional documents 
 

that are listed on the application. **Do NOT list your social security number on application. If 

you are selected as a winner, then they may request it. ** 



19 
 

Graphic Design 

 
Create-a-Greeting-Card Scholarship 

https://www.gallerycollection.com/greeting-cards-scholarship.htm 

Deadline: March 31st  
 

Award: $10,000 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be U.S. citizens or legal residents who are at least 14 years old. 
 

The submission must include original artwork or photographs. Those members of the United 

States armed forces must not be older than 34. Selection is based on the overall quality of the 

submission including creativity, uniqueness and suitability. 

Criteria: 
 

 Submit original photo, artwork or computer graphics for the front of a greeting card. 

 

 Winner will be announced May 15, 2024. 

 

 Age Eligibility: Must be 14 years or older at time of entry and be enrolled in High School, 

College, University or Homeschool. 

Art and Design Associate’s Scholarship 

https://learn.org/pages/Art_and_Design_Associates_Degree_Scholarship.html 

Deadline: April 1st - Yearly 
 

Award: $500 
 

Qualifications: This scholarship program is open to students pursuing Art and Design related 
 

associate’s degrees. High school students enrolled in an Art or Design associate’s program next 

https://www.gallerycollection.com/greeting-cards-scholarship.htm
https://learn.org/pages/Art_and_Design_Associates_Degree_Scholarship.html


20 
 

year are also eligible to receive the award. Bachelor and graduate students do not qualify. To 

provide financial assistance to students who are interested in pursuing associate level degrees 

related to Art, Computer Aided Design, Fashion Design, Visual Communications, Interior Design, 

and Computer Graphics. 

Criteria: Complete the scholarship application online. 



21 
 

PGSF Scholarship Application 

http://pgsf.org/pgsf-scholarship-application/ 

Deadline: March 1 - Scholarship opens November 1st of every year. 
 

Award: $1,000 – $5,000 
 

Qualifications: Applicant must be a full-time student, 3.0 GPA and enrolled in a printing or 
 

graphic program at a technical school, college or university within the United States. Student must 

be pursuing a career in printing technology, printing management, or graphic communication. 

Criteria: Two (2) letters of recommendation are required and must be submitted. Your official 
 

transcripts or a copy of your official transcripts must be submitted via email or postmarked. High 

school students ONLY – if your SAT’s or ACT scores are NOT recorded on your official 

transcripts email or send separately to: PGSF, 301 Brush Creek Road, Warrendale, PA 15086 

postmarked by March 1. 

http://pgsf.org/pgsf-scholarship-application/


22 
 

Healthcare/Medical 

 
Probo Medical Scholarship  

https://www.probomedical.com/probo-medical-scholarship/  

Deadline: June 21st 
 

Award: $500 
 

Qualifications: Must be enrolled at an accredited high school, college or university in the United 
 

States. Must be either in your final year of high school or enrolled at the undergraduate level in 

“good standing.” Must be age 16 or older and must maintain a cumulative grade point average 

(GPA) of 3.0 or higher (or equivalent) 

Criteria: To apply for the scholarship, you must submit an original essay of up to 1,500 words that 
 

describes how medical equipment technology has changed the face of a college course and 

curriculum. Entries can also include a look toward the future and how this area of study will 

continue to evolve and advance. 

Nursing and Medical Assisting Associate’s Scholarship 

https://learn.org/pages/Nursing_and_Medical_Assisting_Associates_Degree_Scholarship.html 

Deadline: April 1st  
 

Award: $500 

https://www.probomedical.com/probo-medical-scholarship/
https://learn.org/pages/Nursing_and_Medical_Assisting_Associates_Degree_Scholarship.html


23 
 

Qualifications: This scholarship program is open to students pursuing Nursing and Medical 
 

Assisting associate’s degrees, diplomas and certificate programs. High school students enrolled in a 

Nursing or Medical Assisting associate’s program next year are also eligible to receive the award. 

Bachelor and graduate students do not qualify. 

Criteria: Complete the scholarship application online. 

DietSpotlight.com Scholarship 

https://www.dietspotlight.com/scholarship/essay/ 

Deadline: December 31st  
 

Award: $2000 
 

Qualifications: Must be a college student enrolled in a health-related program. 
 

Criteria: Essay Subject 

Write an essay about how understanding the topics of physical, mental, and substance use health 

can help US teens make healthier decisions as they navigate adolescence and beyond. Include 

personal examples and explain why this is important to you. 

 

900-1500 words 

 

 

 
FNSNA Scholarship 

 

https://www.forevernursing.org/scholarship-application-fact-sheet.html 
 

Deadline: January 24th  
 

Award: Varies 

https://www.dietspotlight.com/scholarship/essay/
https://www.forevernursing.org/scholarship-application-fact-sheet.html


24 
 

Qualifications: To find out if you are eligible, please reference the link above. 
 

Criteria: Please reference the link above. 
 

Medical Scrubs Collection Scholarship 

https://medicalscrubscollection.com/scholarship-program 

Deadline: December 15th  
 

Award: $1,000 
 

Qualifications: Citizen of the United States or in possession of an Alien Registration Card. High 
 

school senior or enrolled in an accredited U.S. college or university. Achieved a minimum 

cumulative GPA of 3.0. Pursuing a degree in the medical field such as therapy, nursing, medicine, 

nutrition, laboratory science, dentistry, etc. 

Criteria: Your submission should tell us what inspired you to pursue a degree in the medical field. 
 

Submissions should be your own unique work and cannot be published anywhere else online. You 

may choose to complete one of the following projects: 

 Writing - up to 500 words (relevant pictures may be included) 

 

 Image - up to 8.5” x 11”, along with a short description 

 

 

 
Healthcare Leaders Scholarship 

https://nurse.org/healthcare-leaders/ 

Deadline: December 31st  
 

Award: $1,500 
  

https://medicalscrubscollection.com/scholarship-program
https://nurse.org/healthcare-leaders/


25 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be 17 years of age or older, have a GPA of 3.0 or higher, and be 
 

accepted to or currently attending a nursing or medical related program at an accredited institution. 

 

Criteria: All applicants must submit a 600 to 1,000-word essay explaining what they hope to 
 

accomplish during their career in the medical field and how the scholarship would fulfill those 

goals. Recommended topics include: 

 Why are you motivated to study nursing or medicine? Talk about an experience that drives 

you to pursue a health care career. 

 What do you think is the biggest challenge facing nursing and health students today? 

 

 Talk about a personal achievement that shows your commitment to nursing or health care. 



26 
 

HVAC Technology 

 
Jack and Jo Dammann National Scholarship  

https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-

Scholarships/  

Deadline: March 1st 
 

Award: $5,000 
 

Qualifications: This scholarship is for a full-time college student pursuing an Engineering degree, a 
 

STEM degree, or a Business degree with a marketing emphasis. Applicant must have a minimum 

GPA of 2.7 and be a citizen of the United States. Preference will be given to residents of the state 

of Colorado. 

Criteria: Create an account and fill out the application form. 
 

Clifford H. “Ted” Rees, Jr. Scholarship  

https://www.ahrinet.org/scholarships-education/rees-scholarship-foundation  

Deadline: June 1st and October 1st 
 

Award: $2,000 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be U.S. citizens, nationals or resident aliens intending to become 
 

U.S. citizens. They must be enrolled in an accredited HVACR technician training program and 

have plans to become entry-level commercial refrigeration technicians, residential air-conditioning 

and heating technicians or light commercial air-conditioning and heating technicians after 

graduation. Selection is based on stated career goals and commitment to pursuing entry-level work 

https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-Scholarships/
https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-Scholarships/
https://www.ahrinet.org/scholarships-education/rees-scholarship-foundation


27 
 

in the HVACR field. 

Criteria: Fill out the application. 
 

TrustedPros.com Scholarship 

https://trustedpros.com/scholarships 

Deadline: December 15
th
- Each calendar year 

 

Award: $1,000 CAD 
 

Qualifications: Be Canadian or US residents enrolled in an accredited Canadian or US college, 
 

university or trade school and have a grade point average of 3.0 or higher. Applicants must 

demonstrate financial need. 

Criteria: To apply, applicants must prepare and submit an essay (1,000-word minimum) related to 
 

the trade program in which they are currently involved. This essay must provide a detailed 

discussion concerning how their chosen field might be improved. 

https://trustedpros.com/scholarships


28 
 

Information Technology 

 
Jack and Jo Dammann National Scholarship  

https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-

Scholarships/  

Deadline: March 1st 
 

Award: $5,000 
 

Qualifications: This scholarship is for a full-time college student pursuing an Engineering degree, a 
 

STEM degree, or a Business degree with a marketing emphasis. Applicant must have a minimum 

GPA of 2.7 and be a citizen of the United States. Preference will be given to residents of the state 

of Colorado. 

Criteria: Create an account and fill out the application form. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-Scholarships/
https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-Scholarships/


29 
 

Computer Technology and Information Systems Associate’s Scholarship 

 

https://learn.org/pages/Computer_Technology_and_Information_Systems_Associates_Degree_Sc 
 

holarship.html 
 

Deadline: April 1st  
 

Award: $500 
 

Qualifications: This scholarship program is open to students pursuing Computer Technology and 
 

Information Systems associate’s degrees and certificate programs. High school students enrolled in 

a Computer technology or Information Systems associate’s program next year are also eligible to 

receive the award. Bachelor and graduate students do not qualify. To provide financial assistance 

to students who are interested in pursuing associate level degrees and certificates related to 

Computer Science, Information Technology, Computer Networking, Computer Software, 

Database Technology, and Information Security. 

Criteria: Complete the application online. 

https://learn.org/pages/Computer_Technology_and_Information_Systems_Associates_Degree_Scholarship.html
https://learn.org/pages/Computer_Technology_and_Information_Systems_Associates_Degree_Scholarship.html


30 
 

Multimedia Technologies: Video 

 
One Earth Young Filmmakers Contest 

http://www.oneearthfilmfest.org/contest-details/ 

Deadline: June 25th  
 

Award: $1,000 & $1,000 Matching Grant to Organization of Winner’s Choice 
 

Qualifications: One Earth Young Filmmakers Contest is open to students from grade 3 through 
 

college (ages 8 through 25), as per the appropriate entrant category. College students must be 

enrolled at least half-time in an accredited, degree-seeking program. We accept USA submissions 

only. 

Criteria: You must submit a video between three and eight minutes that shares and highlights 
 

solutions to the issues discussed in the chosen sustainability topic(s) chosen from the list on the 

sponsor's website. The film entry’s theme must be solution-based. The film should talk about an 

environmental/sustainability problem and then discuss what could be a potential solution to this 

problem. Videos may be submitted by either an individual or a group and animated videos of no 

more than 45 seconds will also be considered. For more details see the website. 

http://www.oneearthfilmfest.org/contest-details/


31 
 

Multimedia Technologies: Web Design 

 
Art and Design Associate’s Scholarship 

https://learn.org/pages/Art_and_Design_Associates_Degree_Scholarship.html 

Deadline: April 1st  
 

Award: $500 
 

Qualifications: This scholarship program is open to students pursuing Art and Design related 
 

associate’s degrees. High school students enrolled in an Art or Design associate’s program next 

year are also eligible to receive the award. Bachelor and graduate students do not qualify. To 

provide financial assistance to students who are interested in pursuing associate level degrees 

related to Art, Computer Aided Design, Fashion Design, Web Design, Visual Communications, 

Interior Design, and Computer Graphics. 

Criteria: Complete the scholarship application online. 

https://learn.org/pages/Art_and_Design_Associates_Degree_Scholarship.html


32 
 

Welding 

 
 

Air Products Women of Gases & Welding Scholarship 

https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/air-products-women-of-gases-welding-scholarship 

Deadline: March 1st  
 

Award: $2,500 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be at least 18 years of age and female with a high school diploma. 
 

They must be pursuing a degree in a welding or welding-related educational program. Students 

must be enrolled full-time in either a two- or four-year welding program with a minimum 2.5 GPA. 

Criteria: Create an account and fill out the application form. See if you apply for any other ones on 
 

that site. 

https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/air-products-women-of-gases-welding-scholarship


33 
 

Art Kleppen Family – CK Worldwide Scholarship 

https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/ck-worldwide-scholarship 

Deadline: March 1st  
 

Award: $2,500 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be at least 18 years of age and be pursuing an Associate’s degree in 
 

a welding or welding-related educational program. Applicants must be enrolled, or will be 

enrolling, in a welding program that offers an advanced course on TIG Welding. 

Criteria: Applicants should provide two references from either an instructor and/or an employer. 
 

Applicants must submit a background letter supporting their interests in becoming an 

accomplished welder. Career Objectives – where do you see your career, after graduation, in 1 

year; 5 years; longer? 

Personal statement: 

 

 Demonstrated timeliness and completion of assignments 

 

 General Background information 

 
 

The Barbara and Richard Couch Hypertherm Scholarship 

https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/barbara-and-richard-couch-hypertherm-scholarship 

Deadline: March 1st  
 

Award: $2,500 

https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/ck-worldwide-scholarship
https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/barbara-and-richard-couch-hypertherm-scholarship


34 
 

Qualifications: Applicant may either be currently enrolled in their final year of high school or 
 

equivalent program or must have a minimum high school diploma or equivalent. Applicant must 

have a minimum overall 2.8 grade point average (or the equivalent). 

Criteria: Create an account and fill out the application form. See if you apply for any other ones on 
 

that site. 

 

D. Fred and Marian L. Bovie Technical Scholarship 

https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/d-fred-and-marian-l-bovie-technical-scholarship 

Deadline: March 1st  
 

Award: $2,000 
 

Qualifications: Applicant must have a minimum high school diploma. Applicant must have a 2.8 
 

overall grade point average. Student may be enrolled full time or part time. Student is pursuing a 

minimum two-year associate’s degree. Proof of financial need is required to qualify. Applicant 

must be a citizen of the U.S. 

Criteria: Create an account and fill out the application form. See if you apply for any other ones on 
 

that site. 

 

Donald J. Beneteau Scholarship 

https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/donald-j-beneteau-scholarship 

Deadline: March 1st  
 

Award: $3,000 

https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/d-fred-and-marian-l-bovie-technical-scholarship
https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/donald-j-beneteau-scholarship


35 
 

Qualifications: Applicant must be a minimum of eighteen years of age. Applicant must have a 
 

minimum high school diploma. Applicant must have a minimum 3.0 overall grade point average. 

Applicant must provide a letter of reference indicating previous hands-on welding experience. 

Proof of financial need is required to qualify. Applicant must be a student member of the 

American Welding Society. 

Criteria: Create an account and fill out the application form. See if you apply for any other ones on 
 

that site. 

 

Glenn W. Oyler 

 

https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/glenn-w-oyler-memorial-technical-scholarship 
 

Deadline: March 1st  
 

Award: $2,500 
 

Qualifications: Applicant must be a minimum of eighteen years of age. Applicant must have a 
 

minimum high school diploma. Applicant must have a minimum 2.5 overall grade point average. 

Applicant must provide a letter of reference indicating how they will use their welding education. 

Applicant must be attending a certificate or degree granting course of study in welding. Student 

may be enrolled full time or part time. Proof of financial need is required to qualify. Applicant 

must be a citizen of the United States and plan to attend an academic institution located within 

New Mexico or Pennsylvania. 

Criteria: Create an account and fill out the application form. See if you apply for any other ones on 
 

that site. 

https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/glenn-w-oyler-memorial-technical-scholarship


36 
 

Jack and Jo Dammann National Scholarship  

https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-

Scholarships/  

Deadline: March 1st 
 

Award: $5,000 
 

Qualifications: This scholarship is for a full-time college student pursuing an Engineering degree, a 
 

STEM degree, or a Business degree with a marketing emphasis. Applicant must have a minimum 

GPA of 2.7 and be a citizen of the United States. Preference will be given to residents of the state 

of Colorado. 

Criteria: Create an account and fill out the application form. 

https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-Scholarships/
https://www.aws.org/Career-Resources/Students/Scholarships/National-Scholarships/


37 
 

Nancy and Barry Carlson Scholarship 

https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/nancy-and-barry-carlson-scholarship 

Deadline: March 1st  
 

Award: $2,500 
 

Qualifications: This scholarship is awarded to an honorably discharged veteran in at least their 
 

second year of a 2-year or 4-year undergraduate welding or welding related program. The applicant 

must have a minimum GPA of 2.8 and be a citizen of the United States. 

Criteria: Create an account and fill out the application form. See if you apply for any other ones on 
 

that site. 

https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/nancy-and-barry-carlson-scholarship


38 
 

General 

 
The Student Side Hustler Scholarship  

https://thecollegeinvestor.com/18899/side-hustle-

student-scholarship-opportunity/  

Deadline: March 31st  
 

Award: $2500 and $1000 for runner-up 
 

Qualifications:  

 Essay must be your own work not previously published on any website or publication.  

 Applicants must either be enrolled or actively applying for enrollment to an undergraduate 

or graduate program. Students in technical, community, and four-year colleges are 

welcome to apply. 

 Applicants must state the school they are in or plan to attend. 

 Applications should be submitted to support@thecollegeinvestor.com Please include a 

name, address, phone number, and headshot to be included with article publication. Don’t 

use school email address – use your personal email so that we can contact you during the 

summer.  

 Please include “Scholarship” in the subject line of the email.  

 The entry should be in a Word document (not Google drive or PDF), appropriately 

formatted (e.g., subheadings), with use of good grammar, and punctuation. Note: this is the 

biggest disqualifying reason we’ve seen in past years.  

 

Criteria: This scholarship is not about how much money someone is earning at their 

side hustle. In fact, little consideration will be given to that. It doesn’t matter if your side 

hustle is earning $100 or $100,000. What matters is your effort, thought process, and 

goals. We want to know your story. 

https://thecollegeinvestor.com/18899/side-hustle-student-scholarship-opportunity/
https://thecollegeinvestor.com/18899/side-hustle-student-scholarship-opportunity/
mailto:support@thecollegeinvestor.com


39 
 

Titan Web Agency Scholarship Program 

https://titanwebagency.com/scholarship/ 

Deadline: December 1st & June 1st Every Year 
 

Award: $500 
 

Qualifications: Must be attending a two-year community college or a four-year accredited 
 

university. Must be a U.S. resident. Minorities are encouraged to apply. 

 

Criteria: To apply, please submit an essay (1000 word minimum) detailing why you want to be an 
 

entrepreneur, as well as a creative photo that you feel represents you best.  

 
 

 
Joseph James Morelli Scholarship 

http://parkcitycf.org/morelli/ 

Deadline: February 25th  
 

Award: $500 – $2,500 
 

Qualifications: The Joseph James Morelli Scholarship Fund was established to honor the life of 
 

Joseph James Morelli and the success he achieved in overcoming the challenges of dyslexia. The 

scholarship supports high school and college students with learning challenges who wish to pursue 

https://titanwebagency.com/scholarship/
http://parkcitycf.org/morelli/


40 
 

a career in science, technology, engineering and math (STEM). Must provide evidence of learning 

disability, e.g., IEP, 504, or a letter from a teacher. 

Criteria: Please submit answers to the following questions in no more than 1,000 words total: 
 

1. Describe the challenges you have tackled in pursuing your education. 
 

2. Explain why you deserve this scholarship. 

 

3. How will you use this opportunity to better your future? 

 

4. Why are you interested in pursuing a career in a STEM-related field? 

 

Create-a-Greeting-Card Scholarship 

https://www.gallerycollection.com/greeting-cards-scholarship.htm 

Deadline: March 1st  
 

Award: $10,000 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be U.S. citizens or legal residents who are at least 14 years old. 
 

The submission must include original artwork or photographs. Those members of the United 

States armed forces must not be older than 34. Selection is based on the overall quality of the 

submission including creativity, uniqueness and suitability. 

Criteria: 
 

 Submit original photo, artwork or computer graphics for the front of a greeting card. 

 

 Age Eligibility: Must be 14 years or older at time of entry and be enrolled in High School, 

College, University or Homeschool. 

https://www.gallerycollection.com/greeting-cards-scholarship.htm


41 
 

Love Your Career Scholarship 

https://www.jonestshirts.com/scholarship 

Deadline: January 10th  & September 10th  
 

Award: $1,000 

 

Qualifications: Any student who will be enrolled in a college or University at the time of the next 
 

deadline (see dates below). This scholarship is limited to students attending school in the 50 U.S. 

states. 

Criteria: You must submit an essay of at least 1,000 words describing at least three steps that you 
 

plan to take in the next year to start a path towards having a career that you love in order to qualify 

for this award. Topics may include: What are your passions that could be turned into a career? 

What are some ideas you have for a business based on things that you love and are skilled at? You 

must also interview a professional in your chosen field that has at least three years of experience. 

Please consult their website for additional details.  

 

Express Medical Supply Scholarship  

https://www.exmed.net/scholarships  

Deadline: December 30, 2019 **scholarship criteria changes every year** 
 

Award: $500 
 

Qualifications: Must be enrolled at an accredited two- or four-year college within the United States. 
 

Up to 3 different submissions per person. Must be a legal resident of the United States or hold a 

valid student visa. 

https://www.jonestshirts.com/scholarship
https://www.exmed.net/scholarships


42 
 

Criteria: Capture the Transition – Design an original meme illustration the shift from 

high school senior to college freshman, encapsulating the expectations, anxieties, or 

excitement of this pivotal life change. Include one sentence reflecting ono your personal 

experience during this transitional period.  

 

Creative Safety Supply Scholarship 

https://www.creativesafetysupply.com/scholarship/ 

Deadline: July 15th & December 15th 
 

Award: $1,000 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be either a citizen or permanent resident of the United States, 
 

enrolled in a college, university, or vocational school for the upcoming term, and have a 

cumulative GPA of at least 3.0. 

Criteria: Complete an application form and send in a copy of your transcripts or official record 
 

(showing your GPA). Answer the following two essay questions in either .doc or .pdf format: 

 

1. What career path have you chosen? What made you choose this path? (300-500 words) 
 

2. How have you used creative thinking/problem solving to help you accomplish your 

academic or personal goals? (500-750 words) 

 

Get Up! Get Active! Life Weakness 

http://www.getupgetactive.org/active-life-weakness/ 

https://www.creativesafetysupply.com/scholarship/
http://www.getupgetactive.org/active-life-weakness/


43 
 

Deadline: May 31st  

 

Award: $1,000 
 

Qualifications: Current high school or college students age 15 years or older. 
 

Criteria: This scholarship encourages students to identify and take action to improve a weakness 
 

and begin to transform it into a strength. Fill out the form and answer an essay question. 

 

In 3-5 sentences please answer ONE of the following: What do you consider one of your greatest  

 

weaknesses? – OR – Why is it important to try to improve a weakness?  

 

Gen and Kelly Tanabe Scholarship 

http://www.genkellyscholarship.com/ 

Deadline: July 31st  
 

Award: $1,000 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be 9th-12th grade high school students, college students or 
 

graduate school students who are legal U.S. residents. Students may study any major and attend 

any college in the U.S. 

Criteria: Fill out the application form and answer an essay question. 
 

http://www.genkellyscholarship.com/


44 
 

Scholarship Detective Launch 

http://www.scholarshipdetective.com/scholarship/index.cfm 

Deadline: May 31st - Multiple scholarship listed on page 
 

Award: $1,000 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be high school, college or graduate students (including adult 
 

students) who are U.S. citizens or permanent residents. Students may study any major. The funds 

may be used to attend an accredited U.S. institution for undergraduate or graduate education. 

Criteria: To enter just complete this application including a 140 character or less statement on how 
 

you plan to use the scholarship money. We will be awarding one scholarship for the best reason.  

Technology Addiction Awareness Scholarship 

 

http://www.digitalresponsibility.org/scholarships 

 

 

Deadline: January 30th  
 

Award: $1,000 
 

Qualifications: We award four scholarships to high school, college and graduate school students. 
 

Must be a high school freshman, sophomore, junior, or senior or a current or entering college or 

graduate school student of any level. Home schooled students are also eligible. There is no age 

limit. You must also be a U.S. citizen or legal resident. 

Criteria: Complete the application form. The top 10 applications will be selected as finalists. The 
 

finalists will be asked to write a full length 500- to 1,000-word essay.  

 

http://www.scholarshipdetective.com/scholarship/index.cfm
http://www.digitalresponsibility.org/scholarships


45 
 

Denny’s Hungry for Education  

https://www.dennys.com/hfe-scholarships  

Deadline: see website 
 

Award: $1,000 
 

Qualifications: All applicants must be enrolled in an accredited educational institution (K-12, high 
 

school and college) in the United States or Puerto Rico. All applicants must be citizens or 

permanent residents of the United States or Puerto Rico. Student must possess a minimum 2.5 

GPA (high school and college). NOTE: Each partner organization may have additional 

requirements; however, GPA level varies. 

Criteria: Students will need to provide a 300-word essay (high school) or 500-word essay (college) 
 

on how Denny’s can impact childhood hunger in their communities. 

 

Purpose Challenge Scholarship 

https://purposechallenge.org/contest/ 

Deadline: February 1st  
 

Award: $25,000 or $5,000 (one of 5) 

 

Qualifications: Applicants must be High School seniors and citizens of the United States. 
 

Criteria: Must complete the purpose challenge and write an essay on the topic given. 
 

 

https://www.dennys.com/hfe-scholarships
https://purposechallenge.org/contest/


46 
 

Defensive Driving Scholarship 

https://www.defensivedriving.com/scholarship/ 

Deadline: September 15th  
 

Award: $1,000 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be high school seniors or college students who are legal residents 
 

of the United States. 

 

Criteria: Must submit a video about defensive driving. 
 

Do Something! 

https://www.dosomething.org/us/about/easy-scholarships 

Deadline: March 31st  
 

Award: $500 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be between the ages of 13 and 25. 
 

Criteria: 3 scholarships available – Enter for the opportunity to win by doing community service. No  

essays, no GPA requirements, no recommendations, no applications…and you can enter multiple  

scholarships. Official rules apply.  

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.defensivedriving.com/scholarship/
https://www.dosomething.org/us/about/easy-scholarships


47 
 

CAP Essay Contest 

http://www.centerforalcoholpolicy.org/essay-contest/ 

Deadline: February 1st  

 

Award: $1,000 - $5,000 
 

Qualifications: Applicants must be at least 18 years old. 
 

Criteria: Students must submit an essay analyzing different alcohol regulations. Selection is based 
 

on the strength of analysis, thoroughness of research and quality of writing.  

Unigo $10K Scholarship 

 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/unigo-10k-scholarship 
 

Deadline: December 31st  
 

Award: $10,000 
 

Qualifications: Be thirteen (13) years of age or older at the time of application. Be legal residents of the 
 

fifty (50) United States or the District of Columbia. Be currently enrolled (or enroll no later than the fall of 

2024) in an accredited post-secondary institution of higher education. 

Criteria: "Would you rather be smart, funny or rich? Why? (250 words or less) 

Create an account and fill out the application. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.centerforalcoholpolicy.org/essay-contest/
https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/unigo-10k-scholarship


48 
 

Unigo Top Ten List Scholarship 

 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/top-ten-list-scholarship 
 

Deadline: December 31st  
 

Award: $1,500 

 

Qualifications: Be thirteen (13) years of age or older at the time of application. Be legal residents of the 
 

fifty (50) United States or the District of Columbia. Be currently enrolled (or enroll no later than the fall of 

2024) in an accredited post-secondary institution of higher education. 

Criteria: "Create a Top Ten List of the top ten reasons you should get this scholarship." (250 words 
 

or less) The Top Ten List Scholarship winner will be notified by email or phone on or around 

March 31st. Create an account and fill out the application. 

 

 

I Have a Dream Scholarship 

 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/i-have-a-dream-scholarship 
 

Deadline: January 31st  
 

Award: $1,500 
 

Qualifications: Be thirteen (13) years of age or older at the time of application. Be legal residents of the 
 

fifty (50) United States or the District of Columbia. Be currently enrolled (or enroll no later than the fall of 

2025) in an accredited post-secondary institution of higher education. 

Criteria: "We want to know... what do you dream about? Whether it's some bizarre dream you had 
 

last week, or your hopes for the future, share your dreams with us for a chance to win $1,500 for 

college." (250 words or less) The I Have a Dream Scholarship winner will be notified by email or 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/top-ten-list-scholarship
https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/i-have-a-dream-scholarship


49 
 

phone on or around April 30th. Create an account and fill out the application. 

Superpower Scholarship 

 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/superpower-scholarship 
 

Deadline: March 31st  
 

Award: $2,500 
 

 

Qualifications: Be thirteen (13) years of age or older at the time of application. Be legal residents of the 
 

fifty (50) United States or the District of Columbia. Be currently enrolled (or enroll no later than the fall of 

2025) in an accredited post-secondary institution of higher education. 

Criteria: "Which superhero or villain would you want to change places with for a day and why?" 
 

(250 words or less) The Superpower Scholarship winner will be notified by email or phone on or 

around June 30th. Create an account and fill out the application. 

Sweet and Simple Scholarship 

 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/sweet-and-simple-scholarship 
 

Deadline: February 28th  
 

Award: $1,500 
 

Qualifications: Be thirteen (13) years of age or older at the time of application. Be legal residents of the 
 

fifty (50) United States or the District of Columbia. Be currently enrolled (or enroll no later than the fall of 

2025) in an accredited post-secondary institution of higher education. 

Criteria: "Not every gift has to be expensive or extravagant. In fact, sometimes it's the sweet and 
 

simple things that make a real difference in our lives. Think back and tell us about something you 

received as a gift and why it meant so much to you." (250 words or less) The Sweet and Simple 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/superpower-scholarship
https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/sweet-and-simple-scholarship


50 
 

Scholarship winner will be notified by email or phone on or around May 28th. Create an account 

and fill out the application. 

Fifth Month Scholarship 

 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/fifth-month-scholarship 
 

Deadline: May 31st  

Award: $1,500 
 

Qualifications: Be thirteen (13) years of age or older at the time of application. Be legal residents of the 
 

fifty (50) United States or the District of Columbia. Be currently enrolled (or enroll no later than the fall of 

2025) in an accredited post-secondary institution of higher education. 

Criteria: "May is the fifth month of the year. Write a letter to the number five explaining why five is 
 

important. Be serious or be funny. Either way, here's a high five to you for being original." (250 

words or less) Create an account and fill out the application. 

All About Education Scholarship 

 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/all-about-education-scholarship 
 

Deadline: April 30th  
 

Award: $3,000 
 

Qualifications: Be thirteen (13) years of age or older at the time of application. Be legal residents of the 
 

fifty (50) United States or the District of Columbia. Be currently enrolled (or enroll no later than the fall of 

2025) in an accredited post-secondary institution of higher education. 

Criteria: "How will a $3,000 scholarship for education make a difference in your life?" (250 words 
 

or less) Create an account and fill out the application. 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/fifth-month-scholarship
https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/all-about-education-scholarship


51 
 

Do-Over Scholarship 

 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/do-over-scholarship 
 

Deadline: June 30th  

Award: $1,500 
 

Qualifications: Be thirteen (13) years of age or older at the time of application. Be legal residents of the 
 

fifty (50) United States or the District of Columbia. Be currently enrolled (or enroll no later than the fall of 

2025) in an accredited post-secondary institution of higher education. 

Criteria: "If you could get one 'do-over' in life, what would it be and why?" (250 words or less) The 
 

Do-Over Scholarship winner will be notified by email or phone on or around September 30th. 

Create an account and fill out the application. 

 

 

Flavor of the Month Scholarship 

 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/flavor-of-the-month-scholarship 
 

Deadline: July 31st  
 

Award: $1,500 
 

Qualifications: Be thirteen (13) years of age or older at the time of application. Be legal residents of the 
 

fifty (50) United States or the District of Columbia. Be currently enrolled (or enroll no later than the fall of 

2024) in an accredited post-secondary institution of higher education. 

Criteria: "Summer and ice cream go hand-in-hand. In fact, July is National Ice Cream Month, and 
 

that's the inspiration behind this award. We think people are very similar to ice cream; some are 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/do-over-scholarship
https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/flavor-of-the-month-scholarship


52 
 

nutty, others a little exotic, while some are very comforting. If you were an ice cream flavor, which 

would you be and why?" (250 words or less) The Flavor of the Month Scholarship winner will be 

notified by email or phone on or around October 31st. Create an account and fill out the 

application. 

Make Me Laugh Scholarship 

 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/make-me-laugh-scholarship 
 

Deadline: August 31st  
 

Award: $1,500 
 

Qualifications: Must be 14 years of age or older at time of application. Must be a legal U.S. resident. Must  

be a resident of one of 50 United States or the District of Columbia. This award is for U.S. students. 

Criteria: "OMG... finding and applying for scholarships is serious business, but it's time to lighten 
 

things up a little. We don't want to know why you deserve $1,500 or how great your grades are, we 

simply want to LOL. Describe an incident in your life, funny or embarrassing (fact or fiction), and 

make us laugh!" (250 words or less) The Make Me Laugh Scholarship winner will be notified by 

email or phone on or around November 30th. Create an account and fill out the application. 

Shout It Out Scholarship 

 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/shout-it-out-scholarship 
 

Deadline: September 30th  
 

Award: $1,500 
 

Qualifications: This award is for U.S. students. | Must be a legal U.S. resident. | Must be a resident of one of the 

50 United States or the District of Columbia. | Must be 14 years of age or older at time of application. 

Criteria: "If you could say one thing to the entire world at once, what would it be and why?" (250 
 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/make-me-laugh-scholarship
https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/shout-it-out-scholarship


53 
 

words or less) The Shout It Out Scholarship winner will be notified by email or phone on or 

around December 31st. Create an account and fill out the application. 

 

Zombie Apocalypse Scholarship 

 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/zombie-apocalypse-scholarship 
 

Deadline: October 31st  
 

Award: $2,000 
 

Qualifications: Must be 14 years of age or older at time of application. | Must be a legal U.S. resident. | Must be 

a  

resident of one of the 50 United States or the District of Columbia. | This award is for U.S. students. 

Criteria: "Imagine that your high school or college has been overrun with zombies. Your math 
 

professor, the cafeteria ladies, and even your best friend have all joined the walking dead. Flesh out 

a plan to avoid the zombies, including where you’d hide and the top-five things you’d bring to stay 

alive." (250 words or less) The Zombie Apocalypse Scholarship winner will be notified by email or 

phone on or around January 31st. Create an account and fill out the application. 

Education Matters Scholarship 

 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/education-matters-scholarship 
 

Deadline: November 30th  
 

Award: $5,000 
 

Qualifications: Must be 14 years of age or older at time of application. | Must be a legal U.S. resident. | Must be.  

A resident of one of the 50 United States or the District of Columbia. | This award is for U.S. students. 

Criteria: "What would you say to someone who thinks education doesn't matter, or that college is a 
 

waste of time and money?" (250 words or less) The Education Matters Scholarship winner will be 

https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/zombie-apocalypse-scholarship
https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/education-matters-scholarship


54 
 

 

notified by email or phone on or around February 28th. Create an account and fill out the 

application. 

Shining Stars Scholarship 

https://www.ascentfunding.com/scholarships/shining-

stars/#//  

Deadline: September 28, 2019 
 

Award: $1,000 every month 
 

Qualifications: Must be 14 years of age or older at the time of application. Must be currently enrolled in a 
 

degree-granting program. This award is for U.S. students. 

 

Criteria: As college acceptance letters begin to roll out and with exam season just around the corner, feelings of  

anxiety and self-doubt can happen. If you’ve ever had these feelings, you’ve likely experienced imposter syndrome  

– and you’re not alone. How do you battle imposter syndrome? Remember your job is to figure it out, not know it 

all. Leave a comment on the Instagram post with how you deal with imposter syndrome and tag your emotional  

support buddy. Be sure to end your comment with #AscentSponsored.  
 

 

 

Pittsburgh Metropolitan Area Hispanic Chamber of Commerce 

 

http://pmahcc.org/page-18253 

 

Deadline: April 30th  
 

Award: $1,000 
 

Qualifications: 

https://www.ascentfunding.com/scholarships/shining-stars/#//
https://www.ascentfunding.com/scholarships/shining-stars/#//
http://pmahcc.org/page-18253


55 
 

 

 

 Currently attend, enrolled in or accepted into in an accredited post-high school educational 

institution** including 2- or 4-year college or university or vocational, technical or trade 

school in the United States or its territories 

 Currently reside or have certain and established plans to reside in one of the following 

counties: Allegheny, Armstrong, Beaver, Butler, Fayette, Westmoreland or Washington 
County 

 Demonstrate unmet financial need of at least $1,000 after the financial aid award package 

has been determined 

 Have at least one parent of Hispanic ancestry (at least one of applicant’s grandparents must 

be Hispanic) 

 Have a minimum cumulative grade point average of 3.0 

 Enroll as a full-time student 

Criteria: 

Applicants must complete the application, along with the following required documentation, and 

deliver all documents and materials to the PMAHCCF via electronic or regular mail (described in 

detail on the application form), by April 30 of each year. Applications received after the deadline 

(April 30) will not be considered or accepted. In addition to a completed application form, 

applicants must provide the following: 

 
1. CURRENT, COMPLETE TRANSCRIPT OF GRADES ANY ONE OF THE 

FOLLOWING: 

 

 Official or unofficial transcript; or Student-generated online transcript of grades that 
includes the student and school’s name. Grade reports are NOT accepted. 

 GED Test score results 

 

2. TYPE AN ESSAY OF NO MORE THAN 300 WORDS ANSWERING THE 

FOLLOWING QUESTION: 

 

 How has your Hispanic family background shaped you and affected how you see the role of 

education in your future? 

 

  

PNC Student Solution Scholarship 

 

https://pnc.financialliteracy101.org/scholarship/ 

 

Deadline: June 1 & December 1 - Ongoing 
 

Award: $2,000 
 

Qualifications: After creating an account, no further action is required to enter the scholarship. 

https://pnc.financialliteracy101.org/scholarship/


56 
 

 

You are then free to explore the Financial Literacy tools and resources. Must be legal resident of 

the United States who is 18 years of age or older by the end of the standard academic year. 

 

James T & Rose M Perryman Family Foundation 

http://perrymanfoundation.org/requirements/ 

Deadline: May 2nd  
 

Award: Typical scholarship awards are between $2000 - $5000 per year. 

 

 
Qualifications: 

 

 You must be a U.S. citizen. 

 
 Your overall GPA must be 2.5 or above for high school graduates.  

 College applicant’s major must be in technology, engineering, math, or metals. 

 Trade school applicants must be in a program of Welding, Machine Shop, Mechatronics 

(or similar), Networking, Automation, or a technology-based program. Undergraduate or 

Trade school programs only, no graduate or post-graduate programs. 

 US citizen.  

 GED or similar accepted. 

 You must be a full-time student.  

 You must live within a 150-mile radius of Houston, PA. 

 

Criteria: 

Video and essay required. 

A minimum of 2 letters of recommendation are required. Please note: The Perryman 

Family Foundation cannot accept letters of reference from Perryman Company 

Employees or Perryman Family members. 

Finalists are required to complete an interview. 

http://perrymanfoundation.org/requirements/


57 
 

Additional Website Resources 

 
http://www.decisionpartners.org/PNC  

 

www.fastweb.com 
 

www.salliemae.com/scholarshipsearch 
 

www.careeronestop.org/Toolkit/Training/find-scholarships.aspx 
 

www.bigfuture.collegeboard.org/scholarship-search 
 

 

www.unigo.com/scholarships 
 

www.studentscholarships.org 
 

www.scholarships.com 
 

Welding: https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/national-scholarships#Sections 
 

Culinary: 

https://www.acfchefs.org/ACF/Education/Scholarships/ACF/Education/Scholarships/default.aspx?section=educ

ation&hkey=a17bcc07-e6ee-47e2-be39-e0630de13e54  
 

https://www.jamesbeard.org/scholarships 
 

Nursing:  http://www.aacnnursing.org/Students/Financial-Aid 
 

Veterans: http://studentveterans.org/programs/scholarships 

http://www.decisionpartners.org/PNC
http://www.fastweb.com/
http://www.salliemae.com/scholarshipsearch
http://www.careeronestop.org/Toolkit/Training/find-scholarships.aspx
https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/scholarship-search
http://www.unigo.com/scholarships
http://www.studentscholarships.org/
http://www.scholarships.com/
https://www.aws.org/foundation/page/national-scholarships#Sections
https://www.acfchefs.org/ACF/Education/Scholarships/ACF/Education/Scholarships/default.aspx?section=education&hkey=a17bcc07-e6ee-47e2-be39-e0630de13e54
https://www.acfchefs.org/ACF/Education/Scholarships/ACF/Education/Scholarships/default.aspx?section=education&hkey=a17bcc07-e6ee-47e2-be39-e0630de13e54
http://www.jamesbeard.org/scholarships
http://www.aacnnursing.org/Students/Financial-Aid
http://studentveterans.org/programs/scholarships


58 
 

PTC Students Have Received the 
 

Following Scholarships 
 

 

 
 

Amount Organization 

$500 Baldwin Highlander Music Patrons 

$500 Children’s Hemiplegia and Stroke Association 

$2,000 Ruth A. Hill Scholarship Fund 

$1,800 Trustees of New Castle Common 

$1,000 Frank M. Amundson Memorial Scholarship 

 

$1,000 
Margaret C. Boles Memorial Scholarship 

 

Foundation 

$1,000 Mary Ann Irvin Scholarship Fund 

$500 John W. Jenks Memorial Foundation 

$3,069 Continuing Education Scholarship 

$1,000 Michael A. D’Alfonso Memorial Scholarship 

 

$5,000 
Lou Holtz/ Upper Ohio Valley Hall of Fame 

 

Foundation 

$500 Eat N Park 

 

$2,000 & $976 
St. Thomas More Conference of St. Vincent 

 

De Paul 



59 
 

 

$1,000 
Community Scholarship Foundation of Canon- 

 

McMillan 

$500 Oakdale Lodge 669 

$1,000 Chapman Family Scholarship Fund 

$500 Brotherhood of Nathaniel Burnfield 

$500 Derek Bros Memorial Scholarship 

$2,000 Community Foundation of Warren County 

$1,000 Independent Order of Odd Fellows 

$2,500 Pittsburgh Foundation 

$1,000 American Legion Post 422 

 

$1,000 
Burger King Mclamore Foundation 

 

Scholarship 

$250 Central PA Community Foundation 

$2,000 Greater Pittsburgh Hotel Association 

$500 Fayette County NAACP 

$4,000 Community Foundation of Warren County 

$792.25 Smart Scholarship Funding Corporation 

$297.50 Scholarship America: Smedley 

$2,500 Scholarship America: PNCWILL 

$2,908 Continuing Education Milton Hershey School 

 

$2,500 
National Restaurant Association Educational 

 

Foundation 

$1,000 Howell and Lois Williams Memorial Fund 



60 
 

$500 Eric W. Shaffer Memorial Fund 

$100 Smart Scholarship Funding Corporation 

$7,500 1994 Charles B. Degenstein FDN Grant 

$500 Estate of Alphonso Volpe Scholarship Fund 

$500 Frank Reed Scholarship 

$2,500 AMVET Post 224 

$500 Deist Millennium Eagle Scout Scholarship 

$1,000 Maple Lane Scholarship 

$2,500 R.J. Conrad Charitable Foundation 

$500 Mike Mix Memorial Scholarship 

 

$500 
ASHE Mid-Allegheny Section Engineering 

 

Scholarship 

$1,500 Chevron Scholarship 

$1,500 PVH Corp. 

$1,150 Sr. John’s Evangelical Lutheran Church 

$2,425 Berks County Foundation 

 

$600 
Army Emergency Relief Organization - 

 

Spouse’s Program 

$1,125 Fend Scholarship Foundation 

$500 Chrislynn Energy Services Scholarship 

$1,000 South Eastern Dollars for Scholars 

$70 SMART Scholarship Funding Corp. 

$1,000 Jamestown Coating Technologies 



61 
 

$2,500 The Bardes Fund Scholarship 

$2,500 Gladys M. Hess Memorial Scholarship Fund 

$750 & $1,000 Albert A. Christ Scholarship Fund 

$1,000 Ethan Linnon Memorial 

$1,500 East Liverpool Alumni Association 

$500 Pennsylvania DECA 

 

$500 
Garrison Educational Consulting: Soar 

 

Scholarship 

$200 PA DECA 76’ers Scholarship 

$500 Carbon Career and Technical Institute 

 

$4,000 
Dr. Bert & Lucile Wiley Scholarship 

 

Endowment 

$500 Bellaire High School Endowment Fund 

$1,000 John Jamenson Memorial Scholarship 

$1,000 United Electric Cooperative, Inc. 

$1,000 Akron East High Alumni Scholarship Fund 

$2,500 First Choice America 

 

$600 
West Virginia Association for Pupil 

 

Transportation 

$4,000 Council of 3 Rivers American Indian Center 

 

$500 

Somerset County Junior Livestock Sale 
 

Scholarship Fund 

$688 BNY Mellon 



62 
 

$500 American Red Cross 

$1,000 Forsyth Drilling, Inc. 

$500 Mengle Scholarship 

$1,000 Horton Twp. Sportsmen Scholarship 

$620 Kevin P. Rimmell Memorial Scholarship Fund 

$500 Allegheny Valley Association of Churches 

$2,000 St. Vincent DePaul Society Tuition Aid Fund 

$500 Logo Contest Scholarship 

 

$2,000 

Mike Rowe Works Work Ethic Scholarship 
 

Program 

$500 Lions Club Scholarship 

$500 Cecil-Harford USBC Youth Association 

$2,000 Try-Again Homes, Inc. 

$500 Ashtabula Co. Technical & Career Center 

$250 Jason Conaway Memorial Scholarship 

$1,000 Chestnut Ridge Christian Fund 

$500 Medical Mutual Scholarship 

$500 Chestnut Ridge Educational Foundation 

$1,050 McDonald’s Franchise Tuition Assistance 

$184 Carrie M. Harper Scholarship Form 

 
 

$5,000 

Starwood Scholarship Fund of the Pittsburgh 

Foundation/Community Foundation of 

Westmoreland County 



63 
 

$1,000 84 Lumber Scholarship Fund 

$166 Bridge Builders Community Foundation 

$1,000 William H. Locke Scholarship 

$500 Coach Steven B. Rood Memorial Scholarship 

$2,000 Sherwood Oaks Employee Scholarship 

 

$2,000 
GPA Midstream Association – Appalachian 

 

Basin Scholarship 

$2,167 Smart Scholarship Funding Corporation 

$750 PSBA Scholarship Trust 

$5, 724 Caterpillar 

$350 4-H Livestock Club 

$2,000 Turner Family Scholarship 

$670 East Liverpool City Schools 

$5,000 Life Improvement Scholarship 

$2,000 Charles Elmer Scholarship 

$250 American Red Cross 

 

$1,000 
Beaver Valley Contractors and Suppliers 

 

Association 

$1,500 Rotary Scholarship 

$1,000 Ernie Blough Memorial Fund 

$2,500 Angelo and Irene Ravigoni Scholarship Fund 

$1,100 Huston Township Alumni Association 



64 
 

Index 

A 

 

Additional Website Resources, 82 

Air Products Women of Gases & Welding Scholarship, 32  

All About Education Scholarship, 50 

Art and Design Associate’s Scholarship, 19, 31 

Art Kleppen Family – CK Worldwide Scholarship, 46 

Ascent No-Essay Scholarship Sweepstakes, 80 

ASHE Mid-Allegheny Section Engineering Scholarship, 7  

 

B 

Betty Stevens Frecknall Scholarship, 7, 9  

Business, 3 

 

 C 

CAP Essay Contest, 47 

 

Clifford H. “Ted” Rees, Jr. Scholarship, 26 

Computer Aided Drafting, 8 

Computer Programming, 12 

Computer Technology and Information Systems Associate’s Scholarship, 29 

Create-a-Greeting-Card Scholarship, 19, 40 

Creative Safety Supply Scholarship, 42 

Criminal Justice, 13 

Culinary Arts, 15 



65 
 

D 

D. Fred and Marian L. Bovie Technical Scholarship, 34 

Defensive Driving Scholarship, 46 

Denny’s Hungry for Education, 45 

DietSpotlight.com Scholarship, 23  

Do Something! , 46 

Donald J. Beneteau Scholarship, 34 

Do-Over Scholarship, 51 

 

 E 

Education Matters Scholarship, 53 

Electronics Engineering Technology, 17 

Express Medical Supply Scholarship, 41  

 

F 

Fallen “Freaks” Scholarship, 13 

Fifth Month Scholarship, 50 

Flavor of the Month Scholarship, 51 

FNSNA Scholarship, 23  

 

 

G 

Gen and Kelly Tanabe Scholarship, 63 

General, 38 

Get Up! Get Active! Life Weakness, 42 

Glenn W. Oyler, 35 

Google SVA Scholarship Program, 9  



66 
 

Graphic Design, 19 

H 

Healthcare Leaders Scholarship, 24 

Healthcare/Medical, 22 

HVAC Technology, 26 

 

I 

I Have a Dream Scholarship, 48  

Information Technology, 28 

 

J 

Jack and Jo Dammann National Scholarship, 5, 6, 8, 17, 26, 28, 36 

James T & Rose M Perryman Family Foundation, 56 

Jamestown Coating Technologies, 85 

Joseph James Morelli Scholarship, 39 

JumpStart Scholarship, 63 

L 

Love Your Career Scholarship, 41  

 

M 

Make Me Laugh Scholarship, 52  

Medical Scrubs Collection Scholarship, 24 

Melisssa Linville Criminal Justice 

Scholarship, 13 

Multimedia Technologies – Video, 30 

Multimedia Technologies - Web Design, 31 

 



67 
 

 N 

Nancy and Barry Carlson Scholarship, 37 

National Restaurant Association Educational Foundation, 15  

Nursing and Medical Assisting Associate’s Scholarship, 22 

 

 O 

One Earth Young Filmmakers Contest, 30 

P 

PA Restaurant and Lodging Association 

Scholarship Program, 15 

P.O. Pistilli Undergraduate Scholarship, 11, 17 

Past Awards Given to PTC Students, 83 

PGSF Scholarship Application, 21 

Pittsburgh Metropolitan Area Hispanic Chamber of Commerce, 54 

 

PNC Student Solution Scholarship, 55 

 

Probo Medical Scholarship, 22 

Purpose Challenge Scholarship, 45  

R 

Randy Pausch Scholarship, 11  

S 

Sales Training and Development Scholarship, 3  

Scholarship Detective Launch, 44  

Shining Star Scholarship, 54 

Shout It Out Scholarship, 78 

Superpower Scholarship, 49 

Sweet and Simple Scholarship, 75 



68 
 

T 

Technology Addiction Awareness Scholarship, 44  

The Barbara and Richard Couch Hypertherm Scholarship, 33 

The Bardes Fund Scholarship, 86 

The Student Side Hustler Scholarship, 38 

Titan Web Agency Scholarship Program, 4, 39  

TrustedPros.com Scholarship, 6, 27  

U 

Unigo $10K Scholarship, 47 

Unigo Top Ten List Scholarship, 48  

W 

Welding Technology, 32 

Z 

Zombie Apocalypse Scholarship, 53 


	SCHOLARSHIP RESOURCE INFORMATION
	The information contained in this booklet is subject to change and some scholarship websites may be discontinued or closed.

	Business
	Jack and Jo Dammann National Scholarship

	Computer Programming
	Criminal Justice
	Deadline: August 1st
	Award: $500
	Qualifications:
	 Students who are currently enrolled in post-secondary education or high school seniors/recent high school graduates who are pursuing post-secondary education in the criminal justice field
	 A minimum cumulative GPA of 3.0
	 Must be full time or part time student enrolled in classes for the current year
	 To be considered, the following MUST be submitted together:
	o Your name, email & phone number
	o Transcript of proof of enrollment
	o 1-2 page essay
	 Applications must include a 1-2 page essay that includes a description of:
	o the applicant’s ambition and goals in the criminal justice field
	o their reason for choosing a career in the criminal justice field
	o long term goals and how the scholarship will help meet those goals
	 All applications must be submitted to Scholarship.cle @ disa.com (no spaces, click the link) by August 1st
	 Winner will be selected on August 15
	Culinary Arts
	http://www.acfchefs.org/
	Pennsylvania Restaurant & Lodging Association Scholarship Program


	Electronics Engineering Technology
	Graphic Design
	Healthcare/Medical
	FNSNA Scholarship

	HVAC Technology
	Information Technology
	Computer Technology and Information Systems Associate’s Scholarship

	Multimedia Technologies: Video
	Multimedia Technologies: Web Design
	Glenn W. Oyler

	General
	Technology Addiction Awareness Scholarship
	Unigo $10K Scholarship
	Unigo Top Ten List Scholarship
	I Have a Dream Scholarship
	Superpower Scholarship
	Sweet and Simple Scholarship
	Fifth Month Scholarship
	All About Education Scholarship
	Do-Over Scholarship
	Flavor of the Month Scholarship
	Make Me Laugh Scholarship
	Shout It Out Scholarship
	Zombie Apocalypse Scholarship
	Education Matters Scholarship
	Pittsburgh Metropolitan Area Hispanic Chamber of Commerce
	Index
	A
	J
	Pittsburgh Metropolitan Area Hispanic Chamber of Commerce, 54
	R



